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RESULTATLISTA BOLLNASFEJDEN FALTSKJUTNING 1996

Tomas, Himaldinen
Jokke Hiltunen
Ake Nordin
Thomas Karlsson
Curt Johansson
Stefan Persson
Axel Sorensen
Stefan Rundberg
Thomas Holmberg
Rogert Higg
Jonas Hiibner
Christer Carlsson
Roger Karlsson
Jarmo Kckarainen
Orjan Rahm

Bjorn Segendorff
Roland Sisask
Ame Sundstrom
Tommy Gelhaar
Pir-Exk Holmberg
Lars Junberger
Stefan Wiberg
Henning Rydén
Leif Ohlsson
Stig-Gdran Jansson
Jonny Hansson
Stefan Eriksson
Hikan Elings

Ake Johansson
Jan Kjeilberg
Orjan Gustavsson
Lars Hagman
Kenneth QOlsson
Eje Lund

Roger Svensson
Hékan Lindberg
John-Erik Rustas
B-E Enksson
Christer Algotsson
P O Persson

Sten Astrém

Hans Wernholm
Erik Akerlind
Mats Andersson

KLASS 3C

Stockholmspolisen
Ramsbergs Psk
Upplands Visby
Iv3 Skf
Stockholmspolisen
Timra Sg
Sandvikens Psk
Timri Sg
Sdderhanmns Psk
Upplands Visby
Salems Pk
Soderhamms Psk
Alvkarleby
Sandvikens Psk
Tierps Psk

Salems Pk
Hallstavik
Rattviks Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Borlinge Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Sandwvikens Psk
Gagnef Mockf). Psk
Hedemora Pk
Soderharoms Psk
Alvkarleby Pk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Orsa Psk
Sandwvikens Pk
Bollnas Psk
Ramsbergs Psk
Hedemora Pk
Soderhamms Psk
Stockholmspolisen
Soderhamns Psk
Gagpef Mockfj. Psk
Orsa Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Forsa Pk

Ockelbo Psk
Bromma Pk
Soderhamns Psk

1"

48/25
48/25
48/25
48/25
47/25
4724
46/25
46/25
46/25
46/24
46/24
46/24
46/24
46/24
45/25
45/25
45/24
45/24
45/23
45/23
44/24
44/24
44/23
44/23
43/25
43/25
43/24
43/24
43/22
42/24
42/24
42/23
42/23
41/24
41/23
40/24
40/22
39/23
39720
39/18
37/22
37/21
30/22
20/16
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L.ars-Goran Ivarsson
Jens Isidorsson
Johan Widlund
Patrick Aslin
Bengt Forsling
Anders Hedberg
Erk Svensson
Pir Lmck

Sten Wallin
Martim Eriksson
Ralf Andersson
Ronnie Cannerfelt
Roland Thureson
Roger Holmgren
Bjdm Ivarsson
Pir Persson
Thomas Ostberg
Christian Holmgren
Roger Osth

Lars Solebrant
Peter Bodell
Mikael Backvall
Mats Fhingal
Mats Ohlsson
Glenn Halvorsen
Ivar Olsson
Christer Eriksson
Robert Busk
Fredrik Wennstréom
Sten-Olov Aberg
Mikael Ritzén
Roland Eniksson
Mikael Spihk
Urban Sundkvist
Tomas Andersson
Crister Lamell

Jan Héglund
Michael Osth
Jonas Forsberg

Johan Ostlund
Nils-Ake Strdm
Ann-Catrin Lindberg

KLASS 2C

Ockelbo Psk
Hilsinge Regemente
Sandvikens Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Ostervila Skf
Ljusdais Pk
Bollnis Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Huddinge Jvf
Bollnas Psk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Siters Psf
Ljusdals Pk

Timra Sg
Borlange Pk
Rittviks Psk
Stwragyara Psg
Hudiksvalls Pk
Ramsbergs Psk
Saters Psf
Ockelbo Psk
Bollnis Psk
Qckelbo Psk
Alvkarleby Pk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Sandvikens Pk
Timrd Sg
Rotebergs Sk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Stratyira Psg
Hudiksvalls Pk
Sandvikens Pk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Bolis Psk

KLASS 1C

Ljusdals Pk
Sundsvalls Pk
Séderhamns Psk

46/25
46/25
46/24
44/24
43/24
43124
43/22
42/25
42/24
42/24
41/23
41/22
41/22
39/24
39/22
39/22
38/23
38/22
37722
37122
37722
36/23
36/23
35/21
35/21
35/20
33/20
32/21
31721
3118
30/18
2917
28/18
27138
27/18
26/17
24/15
21/16
20/15

45/24
35/23
25/16
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Kajsa Lundmark

Ulrika Norell

Helena Kempe

Yvonne Wiklund
Camulla Carlsson

Maria Liljekvist
Susanne Umpala
Britt-Maria Martensson

Roger Zetterberg
Anders Wallin
Lars Limck

Martim Larsson
Ake Olsson
Svante Ronngvist
Lennart Hedman
Holger Bergen
Yngve Lamell
Alfons Edstrém

Tomas Himilimen
Ake Nordin

Bjorn Segendorff
Roger Karlsson
Thomas Karlsson
Jan Kjellberg

Curt Johansson
Stig-Goran Jansson
Jonas Hubner
Rogert Higg
Roland Sisask
Lars Junberger
Christer Carlsson
Roger Svensson
Erik Akerlind

Johan Widlund
Thomas Ostberg
Christer Eriksson
Anders Hedberg
Martin Larsson
Ronnie Cannerfelt
Ake Olsson
Svante Ronnqvist
Patrick Aslin
Camilla Carlsson

DAMER KLASS 2C

Stockholmspolisen
Bollnis Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Sundsvalls Pk
Soderhamns Psk
Sundsvalls Pk

Lv3 Skf
Séderhammns Psk

JUNIORER C

Tierps Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Bollnis Psk

VETERANER C

Alvdalens Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Huddimge Jvf
Alvkarleby Pk
Sandvikens Psk

Borlinge Pk

KI.ASS 3B

Stockholmspolisen
Upplands Visby
Salems Pk
Alvkarleby

Lv3 Skff

Bollnis Psk
Stockholmspolisen
Sodethamns Psk
Salems Pk
Upplands Vasby
Hallstavik
Stockholmspolisen
Soderhamns Psk

KLASS 2B

Sandvikens Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Ockelbo Psk ~
Ostervila Skff
Alvdalens Pk
Huddinge Jvf
Rotebergs Sk
Huddinge Jvf
Dellenbygdens Pk
Séderhamns Psk

44/24 B

40/24
34/22
34/22
32/19
32/18
28/16
23/15

318
33/21
21/16

46/24
46/24
40/22
32/20
29/21
29/20
29/19

48/25
47/25
47/25
47/25
46/25
44/25
44/24
43/25
43/24
43/24
43/23
42/23
41/25
40/25
34/22

42/25
39/23
39/23
36/23
36/22
35/20
34/21
34/20
31/19
31719
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Tomas Himilidinen
Ake Nordin

Curt Johansson
Thomas Karlsson
Jokke Hiltunen
B-E Eriksson
Pir-Erik Holmberg
Bjom Segendorfl
Eje Lund

Lars Hagman
Jarmo Kekaramen
Heoning Rydén
Jonas Hubner
Leif Ohlsson
Hikan Elings
Rogert Higg
Ame Sundstrom
Stefan Persson
Hans Wernholm
P O Persson

Lars Junberger

Lars-Goran Ivarsson
Bj6m Ivarsson
Alfons Edstrdm
Roger Osth
Martin Eriksson
Tomas Melander
Erik Svensson
Roland Eriksson
Lennart Hedman
Rickard Pettersson
Bengt Forshng

Roland Sisask
Roger Karlsson
Hakan Limdberg
Jonny Hansson
Kenneth Olsson
B-E Enksson

Mats Andersson
Clas Olsson

Stefan Wiberg
Pir-Erik Holmberg
Hans Wernholm
Thomas Holmberg
Chrnister Algotsson
John-Erik Rustas
Jarmo Kekaramen
P O Persson
Stig-Goran Jansson
Axel Sorensen

KILASS 3A

Stockholmspolisen
Upplands Visby
Stockholmspolisen
Lv3 Skf
Ramsbergs Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Borlinge Pk
Salems Pk
Stockhbolmspolisen
Hedemora Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Gagnef Mockfy. Psk
Salems Pk
Hedemora Pk
Orsa Psk
Upplands Visby
Rittviks Psk
Timri Skg
Bromma Pk

Forsa Pk
Stockholmspolisen

KILASS 2A

Ockelbo Psk
Siters Psf
Borlinge Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Timrd Sg
Ljusdals Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Alvkarleby Pk
Givle Psk
Ockelbo Psk

KLASS 3R

Hallstavik
Alvkarleby
Gagnef Mockfj. Psk
Alvkarleby Pk
Soderhamms Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Bollnis Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Borlinge Pk _
Bromma Pk
Séderhamns Psk

Orsa Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Forsa Pk
Soderhanms Psk
Sandvikens Psk

48/25
47/25
47125
47/25
44/25
42123
42123
42/22
41/23
39/22
39/22
38/24
37/23
37721
35722
34/21
34720
29/19
29/16
19/15
brutit

38/22
38/22
32/20
29/18
29/18
2720
27116
20/15
19/14
16/13
16/13

44/24
43/25
43/23
42/25
42/24
42/23
41/21
41/23
41/23
39/22
39/22
37/23
37/23
37/21
35/22
35/21
34/22
31/20
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Sten Astrom Ockelbo Psk
Orjan Gustavsson Ramsbergs Psk
Stefan Eriksson Dellenbygdens Pk
Christer Carlsson Séderhamns Psk
Ake Johansson Sandvikens Psk
Erik Akerlind Séderhamns Psk
Roger Svensson =

E KILASS 2R
Lars Solebrant Rittviks Psk
Martin Larsson Alvdalens Pk
Jens Isidorsson Hilsinge Regemente
Ake Olsson Rotebergs Sk
Mats Ohlsson Siters Psf
Johan Widlund Sandvikens Psk
Martin Exiksson -
Ralf Andersson Ljusdals Pk
Roger Osth Borlinge Pk
Ingemar Fernmalm Ljusdals Pk
Lennart Hedman Alvkarleby Pk
Sten Wallin I jusdals Pk
Alfons Edstrom Borlinge Pk
Mats Fhingal Ramsbergs Psk
Crister Lamell Sandvikens Psk
Mikael Spibk. Dellenbygdens Pk
Gleon Halvorsen Ockeibo Psk

LAGTAVLING VAPENGRUPP C

SANDVIKENS PSK

Axel Sorensen, Jarmo Kekarainen, Johan Widlund

SODERHAMNS PSK 1
Thomas Hobberg, Christer Carlsson, S-G Jansson

TIMRA SKG

Stefan Persson, Stefan Rundberg, Christian Holmgren

RAMSBERGS PSK

Jokke Hilrunen, Orjan Gustavsson, Mats Fhingal

OCKELBO PSK

L-G Ivarsson, Bengt Forsling, Sten Astrém

SODERHAMNS PSK 2
Kenneth Olsson, Roger Svensson, Christer Algotsson

ROTEBERGS SK

Tommy Gelhaar, Ake Olsson, Roland Eriksson

31/19
3117
28/19
28/18
27/19
26/18
22/14

40/23
39/23
39/22
38/23
36/21
32/22
32/19
31720
31/19
31/18
30/20
30/20
29/20
27119
2717
23/17
19714
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